
Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23,2018 Overall Finish List

5K Runner

Overall Name City Bib No Age Age Group Time

1 Spencer Nousain Concord MI 58 24 1 M 19-24 16:02.6

2 David Trimas Chelsea MI 10 21 2 M 19-24 16:34.6

3 Taylor Heath Horton MI 35 25 1 M 25-29 17:16.7

4 T J Kessman Concord MI 139 17 1 M 15-18 17:41.5

5 Dean Reynolds 144 15 2 M 15-18 17:55.7

6 1an Daugherty Jackson MI 140 21 3 M 19-24 18:02.2

7 Joe Zessin Jackson MI 123 35 1 M 35-39 18:14.2

8 David Jordon Concord MI 1 46 1 M 45-49 18:19.5

9 Jacob Singleton Spring Arbor MI 153 13 1 M 13-14 18:43.6

10 Austin Smith Jackson MI 137 16 3 M 15-18 18:59.9

11 Matt Record Albion MI 89 16 4 M 15-18 19:19.0

12 Cayla Nousain Concord MI 98 28 1 F 25-29 20:13.4

13 Caitlin Valle Jackson MI 5 28 2 F 25-29 20:26.9

14 Paul Jr Bapst Hanover MI 27 62 1 M 60-66 20:48.5

15 Kyler Pequet Jackson MI 141 11 1 M 0-12 20:51.6

16 James William Silbernagel Concord MI 120 18 5 M 15-18 20:59.1

17 Bryan Smith Concord MI 93 16 6 M 15-18 20:59.4

18 Joshua Donnelly Jackson MI 156 47 2 M 45-49 21:01.9

19 Luke Holton Concord MI 91 15 7 M 15-18 21:19.7

20 Serafin Llerena Jackson MI 57 31 1 M 30-34 21:21.5

21 Skylar Thompson Concord MI 31 15 1 F 15-18 21:23.4

22 Ben Gilpin Spring Arbor MI 152 40 1 M 40-44 21:24.1

23 Joel Dinverno Grass Lake MI 2 48 3 M 45-49 21:30.5

24 Tonya Sears Horton MI 76 35 1 F 35-39 21:53.1

25 Terry Webb Parma MI 163 45 4 M 45-49 21:59.2

26 Branden Maksimhale Homer MI 145 35 2 M 35-39 22:18.7

27 Rick Hills Jackson MI 26 62 2 M 60-66 22:25.4

28 Mathew Schneider Concord MI 131 14 2 M 13-14 22:28.2

29 Cameron Owens Ann Arbor MI 15 58 1 M 55-59 22:28.6

30 Mike McGlynn Jackson MI 159 68 1 M 67-75 22:33.3

31 Jason Furqueron Concord MI 28 37 3 M 35-39 23:00.5

32 Deborah Lazaroff Jackson MI 122 62 1 F 60-66 23:11.6

33 Isaac Slate Jackson MI 117 17 8 M 15-18 23:14.0

34 Darrell Wisz Albion MI 103 37 4 M 35-39 23:29.9

35 Logan Barrett Concord MI 62 15 9 M 15-18 23:35.7

36 Manix Furqueron Concord MI 29 10 2 M 0-12 23:36.3

37 Christopher Young Parma MI 69 46 5 M 45-49 23:37.0

38 Crissy Dochuda Jackson MI 135 44 1 F 40-44 23:46.1

39 Nick Brandonisio Hanover MI 90 59 2 M 55-59 24:07.1

40 Lester Hershberger Albion MI 160 65 3 M 60-66 24:08.8

41 Norman Corrion Jackson MI 154 33 2 M 30-34 24:09.8

42 Tim Rumler Albion MI 45 50 1 M 50-54 24:51.1

43 Cody Hellard 143 15 10 M 15-18 25:00.5

44 Nicholas Cook Jackson MI 127 31 3 M 30-34 25:02.8

45 Ryan Walker Jackson MI 155 31 4 M 30-34 25:23.4

46 Christopher Merrill Dansville MI 55 52 2 M 50-54 25:25.9

47 Cole Thompson Horton MI 81 15 11 M 15-18 25:44.8
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23,2018 Overall Finish List

5K Runner

Overall Name City Bib No Age Age Group Time

48 Michael Scott Horton MI 33 58 3 M 55-59 26:02.2

49 Jennifer Cook Jackson MI 128 27 3 F 25-29 26:03.8

50 William III Reid Concord MI 19 68 2 M 67-75 26:11.8

51 Jeff Heath Hanover MI 95 57 4 M 55-59 26:16.5

52 Brooklyn Slate Jackson MI 118 15 2 F 15-18 26:23.3

53 David Parham Jackson MI 149 64 4 M 60-66 26:29.4

54 Chuckie King Concord MI 34 15 12M15-18 26:34.9

55 Camilla Salow Concord MI 78 47 1 F 45-49 26:49.2

56 Carrie Nichols Jerome MI 85 39 2 F 35-39 26:54.3

57 Cieara Barrett Concord MI 64 10 1 F 0-12 26:55.5

58 Brian Kessman Horton MI 158 43 2 M 40-44 26:55.9

59 Riley Adams Concord MI 132 12 2 F 0-12 27:01.4

60 Brad Jacokes Williamston MI 25 57 5 M 55-59 27:04.4

61 Kyle Holton Concord MI 92 51 3 M 50-54 27:04.9

62 Bridgette Holton Concord MI 133 17 3 F 15-18 27:05.1

63 Thomas Moore Jackson MI 75 51 4 M 50-54 27:10.0

64 Erin Pavlovich Livonia MI 112 28 4 F 25-29 27:19.3

65 Madisyn Barrett Concord MI 63 12 3 F 0-12 27:28.4

66 Laura Punches Grass Lake MI 66 34 1 F 30-34 27:31.8

67 Natalee Williams Concord MI 88 16 4 F 15-18 27:35.1

68 Jenny Sanford Springport MI 54 38 3 F 35-39 27:37.0

69 Rachel Otmanowski Concord MI 50 21 1 F 19-24 27:38.1

70 Kaleen Morris Battle Creek MI 138 51 1 F 50-54 27:44.9

71 Luke Sexton Clarklake MI 124 12 3 M 0-12 27:52.8

72 Richard Kuhn Jackson MI 38 22 4M 19-24 27:53.9

73 Pam Jacobson Jackson MI 4 54 2 F 50-54 28:00.9

74 Mike Sexton Clarklake MI 125 48 6 M 45-49 28:33.0

75 Nicki Kennedy Brooklyn MI 136 61 2 F 60-66 28:47.2

76 Haylie Kowalski Concord MI 87 15 5 F 15-18 29:57.2

77 Bob Sonsara Jackson MI 115 66 5 M 60-66 30:04.6

78 Cheryl Gonzalez Athens MI 99 55 1 F 55-59 30:28.4

79 Juan Gonzalez Athens MI 100 48 7 M 45-49 30:29.0

80 Drew Bonser Albion MI 43 14 3 M 13-14 30:39.7

81 Ashley Bonser Albion MI 47 23 2 F 19-24 30:45.4

82 Gavin Adams Concord MI 164 15 13 M 15-18 30:51.2

83 Caitlyn Young Parma MI 68 12 4 F 0-12 30:58.6

84 Jeanie O'Dell Concord MI 9 47 2 F 45-49 31:06.2

85 Mandie Causie Concord MI 8 45 3 F 45-49 31 :06.2

86 Sherry Hicks Concord MI 7 45 4 F 45-49 31:06.6

87 Mya Barrett Concord MI 65 8 5 F 0-12 31:06.9

88 Eric Barrett Concord MI 61 41 3 M 40-44 31:08.7

89 Hannah Spencer Lansing MI 18 27 5 F 25-29 31:24.9

90 Pamela Trimas Chelsea MI 11 58 2 F 55-59 31:46.5

91 Jennifer Otmanowski Concord MI 51 57 3 F 55-59 31 :47.1

92 Haylee Rinehart Albion MI 129 13 1 F 13-14 31:49.0

93 Alexis Dawson Jonesville MI 130 13 2 F 13-14 31 :49.4

94 Mary Reynolds 165 63 3 F 60-66 32:13.1
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23,2018 Overall Finish List

5K Runner

Overall Name City Bib No ~ AqeGroup Time
95 Anna Trudell Jackson MI 109 39 4 F 35-39 32:24.6
96 Lindsay Royalty Horton MI 49 26 6 F 25-29 32:31.4
97 Amanda Koch PawPaw MI 59 25 7 F 25-29 32:46.7
98 Gabe Valle Jackson MI 104 30 5 M 30-34 32:55.2
99 Scott Salow Concord MI 146 49 8 M 45-49 33:04.4

100 Andrew French Ann Arbor MI 80 44 4 M 40-44 33:07.7
101 Susi Bullinger Jackson MI 96 62 4 F 60-66 33:38.6
102 Gena Young Parma MI 70 42 2 F 40-44 33:51.7
103 Tom Pavlovich Livonia MI 114 32 6 M 30-34 34:48.2
104 Ed Konrad Jackson Ml 119 64 6M 60-66 34:50.5
105 Chelsea Snay Jackson MI 37 21 3 F 19-24 35:27.5
106 Nancy Silbernagel Concord MI 121 53 3 F 50-54 35:49.4
107 Bill Curl Kalamazoo MI 52 48 9M 45-49 36:21.8
108 Macoy Sears Horton MI 77 5 4 M 0-12 36:39.8
109 Halie Cesco Concord MI 30 16 6 F 15-18 37:19.0
110 Loretta Trout Jackson Ml 44 48 5 F 45-49 38:43.2
111 Lisa Okley Grand Rapids Ml 134 31 2 F 30-34 38:46.1
112 Kevin "Kip" Cunningham Jackson MI 142 51 5 M 50-54 38:51.5
113 Ashley Burlew Jonesville MI 14 31 3 F 30-34 38:52.3
114 Patricia Holmes Jackson MI 48 75 1 F 67-75 38:56.5
115 Heather Keeling Jackson MI 108 32 4 F 30-34 39:16.4
116 Kim Ward Concord MI 6 45 6 F 45-49 39:21.8
117 Carolyn Teeples Jackson MI 97 48 7 F 45-49 40:38.9
118 Rich Kuhn Jackson MI 79 51 6 M 50-54 41:42.2
119 Archie Wickham Clarklake MI 16 41 5M 4Q...44 44:03.9
120 Jayme Thornton Jackson MI 73 28 2 M 25-29 47:43.6
121 Emily Ackerman Jackson MI 12 36 F 35-39
122 Austin Barrett Concord MI 60 18 M 15-18
123 Charlie Bonser Albion MI 42 18 M 15-18
124 Eric Bonser Albion MI 46 11 M 0-12
125 Matt Dilts Jackson MI 24 42 M 40-44
126 Josiah Dinverno Grass Lake MI 3 16 M 15-18
127 Paula Evans Jackson MI 107 65 F 60-66
128 Jeff Howard Jackson MI 13 48 M 45-49
129 Jasmine Young Jackson MI 105 51 F 50-54
130 Ron Jr. Zimbell Concord MI 110 38 M 35-39
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23, 2018 Age Group Results

5K Runner

Female 12 & Under

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Cieara Barrett Concord Ml 10 64 57 26:55.5
2* Riley Adams Concord MI 12 132 59 27:01.4
3* Madisyn Barrett Concord MI 12 63 65 27:28.4
4* Caitlyn Young Parma MI 12 68 83 30:58.6
5* Mya Barrett Concord MI 8 65 87 31:06.9

Female 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Haylee Rinehart Albion MI 13 129 92 31:49.0
2* Alexis Dawson Jonesville MI 13 130 93 31:49.4

Female 15 to 18

Place Name City ~ Bib No Overall Time
1 * Skylar Thompson Concord MI 15 31 21 21:23.4
2* Brooklyn Slate Jackson MI 15 118 52 26:23.3
3* Bridgette Holton Concord MI 17 133 62 27:05.1
4* Natalee Williams Concord MI 16 88 67 27:35.1
5* Haylie Kowalski Concord MI 15 87 76 29:57.2
6 Halie Cesco Concord MI 16 30 109 37:19.0

Female 19 to 24

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Rachel Otmanowski Concord MI 21 50 69 27:38.1
2* Ashley Bonser Albion MI 23 47 81 30:45.4
3* Chelsea Snay Jackson MI 21 37 105 35:27.5

Female 25 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Cayla Nousain Concord MI 28 98 12 20:13.4
2* Caitlin Valle Jackson MI 28 5 13 20:26.9
3* Jennifer Cook Jackson MI 27 128 49 26:03.8
4 Erin Pavlovich Livonia MI 28 112 64 27:19.3
5 Hannah Spencer Lansing MI 27 18 89 31:24.9
6 Lindsay Royalty Horton MI 26 49 96 32:31.4
7 Amanda Koch PawPaw MI 25 59 97 32:46.7
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23, 2018 Age Group Results

5K Runner

Female 30 to 34

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Laura Punches Grass Lake MI 34 66 66 27:31.8
2* Lisa Okley Grand Rapids MI 31 134 111 38:46.1
3* Ashley Burlew Jonesville MI 31 14 113 38:52.3
4 Heather Keeling Jackson MI 32 108 115 39:16.4

Female 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Tonya Sears Horton MI 35 76 24 21 :53.1
2* Carrie Nichols Jerome MI 39 85 56 26:54.3
3* Jenny Sanford Springport MI 38 54 68 27:37.0
4 Anna Trudell Jackson MI 39 109 95 32:24.6

Female 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Crissy Dochuda Jackson MI 44 135 38 23:46.1
2* Gena Young Parma MI 42 70 102 33:51.7

Female 45 to 49

Place Name City ~ Bib No Overall Time
1 * Camilla Salow Concord MI 47 78 55 26:49.2
2* Jeanie O'Dell Concord MI 47 9 84 31:06.2
3* Mandie Causie Concord MI 45 8 85 31:06.2

4 Sherry Hicks Concord MI 45 7 86 31:06.6

5 Loretta Trout Jackson MI 48 44 110 38:43.2
6 Kim Ward Concord MI 45 6 116 39:21.8

7 Carolyn Teeples Jackson MI 48 97 117 40:38.9

Female 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Kaleen Morris Battle Creek MI 51 138 70 27:44.9

2* Pam Jacobson Jackson MI 54 4 73 28:00.9
3* Nancy Silbernagel Concord MI 53 121 106 35:49.4
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23, 2018 Age Group Results

5K Runner

Female 55 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Cheryl Gonzalez Athens MI 55 99 78 30:28.4
2* Pamela Trimas Chelsea MI 58 11 90 31:46.5
3 * Jennifer Otmanowski Concord MI 57 51 91 31:47.1

Female 60 to 66

Place ~ City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Deborah Lazaroff Jackson MI 62 122 32 23:11.6
2* Nicki Kennedy Brooklyn MI 61 136 75 28:47.2
3* Mary Reynolds 63 165 94 32:13.1
4 Susi Bullinger Jackson MI 62 96 101 33:38.6

Female 67 to 75

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Patricia Holmes Jackson MI 75 48 114 38:56.5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date Concord Classic SK 2018
June 23, 2018 Age Group Results

5K Runner

Male 12 & Under

Place Name City Age BibNo~ Time
1 * Kyler Pequet Jackson MI 11 141 15 20:51.6
2* Manix Furqueron Concord MI 10 29 36 23:36.3
3* Luke Sexton Clarklake MI 12 124 71 27:52.8
4* Macoy Sears Horton MI 5 77 108 36:39.8

Male 13 to 14

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Jacob Singleton Spring Arbor MI 13 153 9 18:43.6
2* Mathew Schneider Concord MI 14 131 28 22:28.2
3* Drew Bonser Albion MI 14 43 80 30:39.7

Male 15 to 18

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * T J Kessman Concord MI 17 139 4 17:41.5
2* Dean Reynolds 15 144 5 17:55.7

3* Austin Smith Jackson MI 16 137 10 18:59.9
4* Matt Record Albion MI 16 89 11 19:19.0

5* James William Silbernagel Concord MI 18 120 16 20:59.1

6 Bryan Smith Concord MI 16 93 17 20:59.4

7 Luke Holton Concord MI 15 91 19 21:19.7
8 Isaac Slate Jackson MI 17 117 33 23:14.0
9 Logan Barren Concord MI 15 62 35 23:35.7

10 Cody Hellard 15 143 43 25:00.5
11 Cole Thompson Horton MI 15 81 47 25:44.8

12 Chuckie King Concord MI 15 34 54 26:34.9

13 Gavin Adams Concord MI 15 164 82 30:51.2

Male 19 to 24

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Spencer Nousain Concord MI 24 58 1 16:02.6

2* David Trimas Chelsea MI 21 10 2 16:34.6

3* Ian Daugherty Jackson MI 21 140 6 18:02.2

4 Richard Kuhn Jackson MI 22 38 72 27:53.9

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23,2018 Age Group Results

5K Runner

Male 25 to 29

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Taylor Heath Horton MI 25 35 3 17:16.7
2* Jayme Thornton Jackson MI 28 73 121 47:43.6

Male 30 to 34

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Serafin Llerena Jackson MI 31 57 20 21:21.5
2* Norman Corrion Jackson MI 33 154 41 24:09.8
3* Nicholas Cook Jackson MI 31 127 44 25:02.8
4 Ryan Walker Jackson MI 31 155 45 25:23.4

5 Gabe Valle Jackson MI 30 104 98 32:55.2

6 Tom Pavlovich Livonia MI 32 114 103 34:48.2

Male 35 to 39

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Joe Zessin Jackson MI 35 123 7 18:14.2
2* Branden Maksimhale Homer MI 35 145 26 22:18.7

3* Jason Furqueron Concord MI 37 28 31 23:00.5

4 Darrell Wisz Albion MI 37 103 34 23:29.9

Male 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Ben Gilpin Spring Arbor MI 40 152 22 21 :24.1

2* Brian Kessman Horton MI 43 158 58 26:55.9

3* Eric Barrett Concord MI 41 61 88 31:08.7

4 Andrew French Ann Arbor MI 44 80 100 33:07.7

5 Archie Wickham Clarklake MI 41 16 119 44:03.9

Male 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * David Jordon Concord MI 46 1 8 18:19.5

2* Joshua Donnelly Jackson MI 47 156 18 21 :01.9

3* Joel Dinverno Grass Lake MI 48 2 23 21:30.5

4 Terry Webb Parma MI 45 163 25 21:59.2

5 Christopher Young Parma MI 46 69 37 23:37.0

6 Mike Sexton Clarklake MI 48 125 74 28:33.0
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Rsce Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23, 2018 Age Group Results

5K Runner

Male 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
7 Juan Gonzalez Athens MI 48 100 79 30:29.0
8 Scott Salow Concord MI 49 146 99 33:04.4

9 Bill Curl Kalamazoo MI 48 52 107 36:21.8

Male 50 to 54

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Tim Rumler Albion MI 50 45 42 24:51.1
2* Christopher Merrill Dansville MI 52 55 46 25:25.9
3* Kyle Holton Concord MI 51 92 61 27:04.9
4 Thomas Moore Jackson MI 51 75 63 27:10.0
5 Kevin "Kip" Cunningham Jackson MI 51 142 112 38:51.5

6 Rich Kuhn Jackson MI 51 79 118 41:42.2

Male 55 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Cameron Owens Ann Arbor MI 58 15 29 22:28.6

2* Nick Brandonisio Hanover MI 59 90 39 24:07.1

3* Michael Scott Horton MI 58 33 48 26:02.2

4 Jeff Heath Hanover MI 57 95 51 26:16.5

5 Brad Jacokes Williamston MI 57 25 60 27:04.4

Male 60 to 66

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Paul Jr Bapst Hanover MI 62 27 14 20:48.5

2* Rick Hills Jackson MI 62 26 27 22:25.4

3* Lester Hershberger Albion MI 65 160 40 24:08.8

4 David Parham Jackson MI 64 149 53 26:29.4

5 Bob Sonsara Jackson MI 66 115 77 30:04.6

6 Ed Konrad Jackson MI 64 119 104 34:50.5

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date
June 23, 2018

Concord Classic 5K 2018
Age Group Results

5K Runner

Male 67 to 75

Place Name
1 * Mike McGlynn
2 * William III Reid

City
Jackson MI
Concord MI

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Age Bib No Overall
68 159 30
68 19 50
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Time
22:33.3
26:11.8
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23, 2018 Overall Finish List

5KWaiker

Overall Name City Bib No Age Age Group Time

1 Lisa Bridgeman Kalamazoo MI 74 47 1 F 45-49 33:55.9
2 Chuck Girard Jackson MI 53 75 1 M 67-99 35:33.3
3 Wally Drogt Jackson MI 71 69 2 M 67-99 35:40.8
4 Dave Kloack Jackson MI 111 59 1 M 55-59 36:35.7
5 Don Pelton Grass Lake MI 151 71 3M67-99 36:48.2
6 Robin Brigham Concord MI 36 62 1 F 60-66 37:35.2
7 Linda Rowley Rives Junction MI 56 67 1 F 67-99 37:42.4

8 Patty Pelton Grass Lake MI 150 70 2 F 67-99 39:25.4

9 John Lane Jackson MI 67 69 4 M 67-99 41:32.9
10 Ashley Cassidy Jackson MI 126 30 1 F 30-34 43:06.9
11 Jill Rose Redman Concord MI 23 63 2 F 60-66 43:23.7
12 Mary Konkol Parma MI 17 63 3 F 60-66 44:08.4

13 Kathy Foster Jackson MI 39 55 4 F 55-59 45:04.8

14 Myra Sonsara Jackson MI 116 64 4 F 60-66 46:29.8
15 Steve Everett Jackson MI 102 57 2 M 55-59 46:34.8
16 Jill Etelamaki 166 44 1 F 40-44 46:37.8
17 Jane Furqueron Concord MI 32 61 5 F 60-66 48:40.6

18 Andy Bonser Albion MI 83 49 1 M 45-49 50:46.2

19 Karen Bonser Albion MI 84 50 1 F 50-54 50:46.4

20 Julie Jacokes Williamston MI 157 57 1 F 55-59 51 :31.4

21 Kaitlyn DeForest Spring Arbor MI 21 21 1 F 19-29 52:33.6

22 Cheryl Van Aken Camden MI 22 60 6 F 60-66 52:34.5

23 Catherine DeForest Spring Arbor MI 20 59 2 F 55-59 52:35.6
24 Hailey Halter Jackson MI 72 27 2 F 19-29 52:39.1
25 Marilynn Fryer Parma MI 86 49 2 F 45-49 55:53.9
26 Lamar Hershberger Albion MI 161 42 1 M 40-44 56:49.6

27 Ruth Ann Hershberger Albion MI 162 65 7 F 60-66 56:49.7

28 Anita Ojeda-Baley Jackson MI 101 69 3 F 67-99 1:02:40.2
29 Margie Slater Jackson MI 167 77 4 F 67-99 1:34:37.2

30 Robin Cousino Concord MI 94 45 F 45-49

31 Laura Houghton Grass Lake MI 82 55 F 55-59

32 Amanda Keith Jackson MI 106 41 F 40-44
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Race Date

June 23,2018

Concord Classic 5K 2018
Age Group Results

5KWaiker

Female 19 to 29

Place Name
1 * Kaitlyn DeForest

2 * Hailey Halter

City

Spring Arbor MI

Jackson MI

Age Bib No Overall
21 21 20

27 72 23

Time
52:33.6
52:39.1

Female 30 to 34

Place Name
1 * Ashley Cassidy

Qt'l
Jackson MI

Age Bib No Overall
30 126 10

Time
43:06.9

Female 40 to 44

Place Name
1 * Jill Etelamaki

Age Bib No Overall
44 166 15

Time
46:37.8

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
1 * Lisa Bridgeman
2 * Marilynn Fryer

City

Kalamazoo MI
Parma MI

Age Bib No Overall
47 74 1
49 86 24

Time
33:55.9
55:53.9

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 * Karen Bonser

City

Albion MI
Age Bib No Overall
50 84 18

Time
50:46.4

Female 55 to 59

Place Name
1 * Kathy Foster
2 * Julie Jacokes
3 * Catherine DeForest

City

Jackson MI
Williamston MI
Spring Arbor MI

Age Bib No Overall
55 39 120
57 157 19

59 20 22

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Time
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Race Date
June 23,2018

Concord Classic 5K 2018
Age Group Results

5K Walker

Female 60 to 66

Place Name
1 * Robin Brigham
2 * Jill Rose Redman
3 * Mary Konkol
4 Myra Sonsara
5 Jane Furqueron
6 Cheryl Van Aken
7 Ruth Ann Hershberger

City
Concord MI
Concord MI
Parma MI
Jackson MI
Concord MI
Camden MI
Albion MI

Age ~Overall
62 36 6
63 23 11
63 17 12
64 116 13
61 32 16
60 22 21
65 162 26

Time
37:35.2
43:23.7
44:08.4
46:29.8
48:40.6
52:34.5
56:49.7

Female 67 & Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Linda Rowley Rives Junction MI 67 56 7 37:42.4
2* Patty Pelton Grass Lake MI 70 150 8 39:25.4
3 * Anita Ojeda-Baley Jackson MI 69 101 27 1:02:40.2
4 Margie Slater Jackson MI 77 167 28 1:34:37.2

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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Race Date Concord Classic 5K 2018
June 23, 2018 Age Group Results

5KWaiker

Male 40 to 44

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall TIme
1 * Lamar Hershberqer Albion MI 42 161 25 56:49.6

Male 45 to 49

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Andy Bonser Albion MI 49 83 17 50:46.2

Male 55 to 59

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Dave Kloack Jackson MI 59 111 4 36:35.7
2* Steve Everett Jackson MI 57 102 14 46:34.8

Male 67 & Over

Place Name City Age Bib No Overall Time
1 * Chuck Girard Jackson MI 75 53 2 35:33.3
2* Wally Drogt Jackson MI 69 71 3 35:40.8
3* Don Pelton Grass Lake MI 71 151 5 36:48.2
4 John Lane Jackson MI 69 67 9 41:32.9

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

3 07/12/201806:26:05


